notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
passive filter, Altivar, 101A, 460V,
60Hz, for variable speed drive
VW3A4668
notification_critical_stroke End-of-service on: Nov 24, 2021
Main
Product Or Component Type Passive filter
Product Specific Application Reduction of current harmonics

1 filter per drive for ATV61WD45N4
1 filter per drive for ATV61WD45N4C
1 filter per drive for ATV61WD55N4
1 filter per drive for ATV61WD55N4C
1 filter per drive for ATV71HD45N4
1 filter per drive for ATV71HD55N4
1 filter per drive for ATV71WD45N4
1 filter per drive for ATV71WD55N4
1 filter per drive for ATV61HD75N4
1 filter per drive for ATV61WD75N4
1 filter per drive for ATV61WD75N4C
1 filter per drive for ATV71HD75N4
1 filter per drive for ATV71WD75N4
[In] Rated Current 72 A
Network Number Of Phases 3 phases
Thdi 10 % for ATV61HD45N4 ATV61H motor: 45 kW/60 hp
10 % for ATV61HD55N4 ATV61H motor: 55 kW/75 hp
10 % for ATV71HD45N4 ATV71H motor: 45 kW/60 hp
10 % for ATV71HD55N4 ATV71H motor: 55 kW/75 hp
10 % for ATV71WD45N4 ATV71W motor: 45 kW/60 hp
10 % for ATV71WD55N4 ATV71W motor: 55 kW/75 hp
5 % for ATV61WD45N4 ATV61W motor: 45 kW/60 hp
5 % for ATV61WD45N4C ATV61W motor: 45 kW/60 hp
5 % for ATV61WD55N4 ATV61W motor: 55 kW/75 hp
5 % for ATV61WD55N4C ATV61W motor: 55 kW/75 hp
10 % for ATV61HD75N4 ATV61H motor: 75 kW/100 hp
10 % for ATV71HD75N4 ATV71H motor: 75 kW/100 hp
10 % for ATV71WD75N4 ATV71W motor: 75 kW/100 hp
5 % for ATV61WD75N4 ATV61W motor: 75 kW/100 hp
5 % for ATV61WD75N4C ATV61W motor: 75 kW/100 hp
Max Current 1.5 x nominal current
Efficiency 98 %
Cos Phi 1 (150 % of line current)
0.85 (75 % of line current)